
Provincia Municipio CUIT Razón Social
Tipo de 
Servicio

 MONTO PAGADO  

JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.E.        50.534,69     
JN JNIU 30-54625284-8 EL RAPIDO S.A. S.E.        41.154,33     
JN JNIU 30-62834410-4 TRANSPORTES ANTONIO MANSILLA S.A. S.E.        11.847,46     
JN JNIU 30-66419466-6 MARILAO S.A.(*) EN RECONOC. S.E.        27.020,52     
JN JNIU 30-68784108-1 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY S.R.L. S.E.      122.527,65     
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. S.P.I.           1.148,70     
JN JNIU 34-54636455-2 EMPRESA LA ESTRELLA S.R.L. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        41.643,33     
JN JNIU 30-64472067-1 EMPRESA DEL SUR Y MEDIA AGUA S.A. S.P.I.      302.419,43     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. S.P.I.        94.260,03     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. S.P.I.      466.641,61     
JN JNIU 30-54626164-2 EMPRESA EL TURISTA S.R.L. S.P.I.        13.058,41     
JN JNIU 30-56292411-2 EXPRESO SINGER S.A.T. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. S.P.I.        96.170,35     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. S.P.I.      493.471,35     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. S.P.I.      209.110,78     
JN JNIU 30-54625284-8 EL RAPIDO S.A. S.P.I.        82.069,67     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. S.P.I.        65.680,64     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. S.P.I.      405.269,59     
JN JNIU 30-54624205-2 EL SERRANO S.R.L. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. S.P.I.      131.931,61     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. S.P.I.      104.217,26     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS S.P.I.   1.337.191,25     
JN JNIU 30-54626607-5 EMPRESA ITATI S.A(*) S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) S.P.I.           7.820,99     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. S.P.I.      483.868,07     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. S.P.I.      581.753,43     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L S.P.I.      228.014,10     
JN JNIU 30-54627310-1 EXPRESO USPALLATA S.A. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54624762-3 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTORES LA ESTRELLA S.A. S.P.I.      769.982,31     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. S.P.I.      154.438,67     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. S.P.I.      105.599,91     
JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC S.P.I.        15.900,53     
JN JNIU 30-54622179-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. S.P.I.           6.096,94     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. S.P.I.      341.986,76     
JN JNIU 30-56394131-2 EMPRESA DE TTES.DE PASAJEROS KO-KO S.R.L S.P.I.           5.336,83     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. S.P.I.           1.247,10     
JN JNIU 30-54658644-4 COOP.DE PROV.DE SERV.PARA TTAS.LA UNION LTDA (EN RECON) S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. S.P.I.           8.482,70     
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A S.P.I.      340.642,26     
JN JNIU 30-60926773-5 CARLOS ALBERTO CARUSO Y COMPAÑIA S.R.L. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. S.P.I.      769.154,92     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. S.P.I.      400.369,55     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. S.P.I.        50.825,38     
JN JNIU 30-54636394-1 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA ESTRELLA SRL S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) S.P.I.              415,70     
JN JNIU 30-54641680-8 TRANSPORTES DON OTTO S.A. S.P.I.      305.368,99     
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. S.P.I.           1.943,95     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. S.P.I.        92.127,81     
JN JNIU 30-56468014-8 EMP.ASOC.CTRAL.ARG.S.R.L.Y EL DORADO SRL S.P.I.      223.083,43     
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JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. S.P.I.      130.555,99     
JN JNIU 30-61322839-6 AUTOTTES. SAN JUAN-MAR DEL PLATA S.A. S.P.I.        34.783,77     
JN JNIU 33-56802704-9 EMPRESA GUTIERREZ S.R.L. S.P.I.        27.303,67     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. S.P.I.        17.304,78     
JN JNIU 33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. S.P.I.              176,72     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. S.P.I.      179.324,46     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. S.P.I.              265,08     
JN JNIU 30-65829220-6 EMPRESA EL INDIO S.A.(I) S.P.I.           3.508,35     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) S.P.I.              176,72     
JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. S.P.I.      152.458,07     
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. S.P.I.           3.902,96     
JN JNIU 30-63311413-3 COOP.DE TRABAJO DE TTES. LA UNION LTDA. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54624977-4 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS EL TRIUNFO S.A. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A S.P.I.      280.736,74     
JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. S.P.I.           6.892,19     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. S.P.I.           1.855,59     
JN JNIU 30-68324678-2 AGUILA DORADA BIS S.A. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. S.P.I.   1.143.121,48     
JN JNIU 30-70787028-8 E.C. LEADER S.R.L. S.P.I.        14.549,51     
JN JNIU 33-70818048-9 25 DE AGOSTO TOUR S.R.L. S.P.I.        42.236,75     
JN JNIU 30-70939332-0 NUEVA EMPRESA GODOY S.R.L. S.P.I.        49.685,22     
JN JNIU 30-67871434-4 EMPRENDIMIENTOS S.R.L. S.P.I.      123.343,49     
JN JNIU 30-69297423-5 EXPRESO DIFERENCIAL CORDOBA-R.CUARTO SRL S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-70702274-0 PLATABUS S.A. S.P.I.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54578922-8 EMPRESA PUERTO TIROL S.R.L. T.L.        85.802,94     
JN JNIU 30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. T.L.      472.079,85     
JN JNIU 30-56238208-5 EXPRESO TIGRE-IGUAZU S.R.L. T.L.        54.456,73     
JN JNIU 30-54634367-3 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES 20 DE JUNIO S.A. T.L.      102.677,96     
JN JNIU 30-54622131-4 LA VELOZ DEL NORTE S.A. T.L.      386.165,46     
JN JNIU 30-56292411-2 EXPRESO SINGER S.A.T. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54623424-6 EMPRESA EL NORTE BIS S.R.L. T.L.        54.742,90     
JN JNIU 30-57733887-2 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES PLUSMAR S.A. T.L.      928.227,54     
JN JNIU 30-58121405-3 BALUT HERMANOS S.R.L. T.L.      292.148,42     
JN JNIU 30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. T.L.      110.737,43     
JN JNIU 30-54625840-4 EMPRESA SAN JOSE S.A./ EN RECONOC. T.L.      128.791,27     
JN JNIU 30-54662272-6 EMPRESA EL RAPIDO S.R.L. T.L.      159.609,32     
JN JNIU 30-54624380-6 EMPRESA PULLMAN GENERAL BELGRANO S.R.L. T.L.      262.223,52     
JN JNIU 30-54633760-6 AUTOTRANSPORTES SOCASA S.A. T.L.      120.984,84     
JN JNIU 30-61133884-4 DERUDDER HNOS S.R.L. FLECHA BUS T.L.   1.446.260,85     
JN JNIU 30-54626607-5 EMPRESA ITATI S.A(*) T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 20-07465017-2 KURTZ, ARLINDO OTTO (EMPRESA KURTZ) T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-62944722-5 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR S.R.L.(E.T.A.) T.L.        45.872,62     
JN JNIU 30-54633944-7 EL CONDOR EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE S.A. T.L.        43.024,98     
JN JNIU 30-64392215-7 VIA BARILOCHE S.A. T.L.      431.275,46     
JN JNIU 33-54662883-9 COOP.AN.TTE.AU.PRO.SER.INT.C.A.T.A.INT.L T.L.        80.760,32     
JN JNIU 30-64532701-9 CAPITAL DEL MONTE VIAJES Y TURISMO S.R.L T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54627310-1 EXPRESO USPALLATA S.A. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54408966-4 TURISMO PARQUE S.R.L. T.L.      114.641,39     
JN JNIU 30-65289644-4 EL PRACTICO S.A. T.L.      186.334,13     
JN JNIU 30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. T.L.        53.105,21     
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JN JNIU 30-61035814-0 CENTRAL ARGENTINO DE ROSARIO S.A. E/REC T.L.        26.365,84     
JN JNIU 30-56178540-2 AUTOTRANSPORTES ANDESMAR S.A. T.L.      298.286,02     
JN JNIU 33-60077099-9 RUTATLANTICA S.A. T.L.      237.733,86     
JN JNIU 30-54658644-4 COOP.DE PROV.DE SERV.PARA TTAS.LA UNION LTDA (EN RECON) T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-59033015-5 EMPRESA CEFERINO S.A. T.L.        11.840,43     
JN JNIU 30-56197068-4 EMPRESA ROMERO S.A.T.I.C.A. Y F. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54633302-3 EMP.DE TTES.SIE.DE CORDOBA S.A.C.I.I.Y A T.L.      329.952,54     
JN JNIU 30-60926773-5 CARLOS ALBERTO CARUSO Y COMPAÑIA S.R.L. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54622766-5 EMPRESA GENERAL URQUIZA S.R.L. T.L.      185.656,86     
JN JNIU 30-54625314-3 EMP.ARGENTINA DE SERV.PUBLICOS S.A.T.A. T.L.              207,85     
JN JNIU 30-54626201-0 CAYETANO CARUSO S.A. T.L.        56.930,35     
JN JNIU 30-54636394-1 TRANSPORTES AUTOMOTORES LA ESTRELLA SRL T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) T.L.      113.278,32     
JN JNIU 30-54640250-5 GERONIMO ZINI HNOS S.R.L. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-67437645-2 EL PULQUI S.R.L. T.L.      356.276,21     
JN JNIU 30-55076210-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES SAN JUAN S.A. T.L.      178.304,78     
JN JNIU 30-56610811-5 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY SRL (I) T.L.        20.753,89     
JN JNIU 30-57841087-9 LA NUEVA ESTRELLA S.C.C. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-57945598-1 EXPRESO ENCON S.R.L. T.L.           1.558,88     
JN JNIU 30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. T.L.      217.459,93     
JN JNIU 30-61322839-6 AUTOTTES. SAN JUAN-MAR DEL PLATA S.A. T.L.      240.885,75     
JN JNIU 30-61580178-6 EL COMETA S.R.L. T.L.        16.835,86     
JN JNIU 30-57190066-8 EL SANTIAGUEÑO S.R.L. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 23-13418186-9 SPESSOT OSVALDO (EMPRESA SILVIA) T.L.        71.293,60     
JN JNIU 33-54641970-9 TRANSPORTADORA PATAGONICA SA T.L.        73.890,72     
JN JNIU 30-54639386-7 LA TOSTADENSE Y CIA S.R.L. T.L.      510.625,51     
JN JNIU 33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. T.L.           9.543,03     
JN JNIU 30-56932483-8 LA COSTERA CRIOLLA S.R.L. T.L.      155.402,61     
JN JNIU 33-60274919-9 RUTAMAR S.R.L. T.L.      240.727,10     
JN JNIU 30-68902450-1 EXPRESO DEL OESTE S.A T.L.      199.328,27     
JN JNIU 30-54657368-7 EMPRESA GALVENSE SRL (I) T.L.        18.082,96     
JN JNIU 30-63380097-5 VERAYE OMNIBUS S.A. (V.O.S.A.) T.L.      437.163,04     
JN JNIU 30-62730398-6 EMPRESA ALMIRANTE GUILLERMO BROWN S.R.L. T.L.        98.105,26     
JN JNIU 30-54644726-6 EMPRESA TRANSPORTE MORTEROS S.R.L. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-67611410-2 GONZALEZ-TARABELLI S.A. T.L.      480.179,98     
JN JNIU 30-63311413-3 COOP.DE TRABAJO DE TTES. LA UNION LTDA. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-65108882-4 TRAMAT S.A T.L.      356.798,34     
JN JNIU 30-56354526-3 EMPRESA VALLECITO S.R.L. T.L.        37.998,42     
JN JNIU 33-64571375-9 SOL Y VALLES S.A. T.L.        77.112,40     
JN JNIU 30-68324678-2 AGUILA DORADA BIS S.A. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-70721568-9 NUEVA CHEVALLIER S.A. T.L.      450.939,89     
JN JNIU 30-70742374-5 EMPRESA MESSINA S.R.L. T.L.           5.996,53     
JN JNIU 30-70743664-2 TRANSPORTE EL AGUILA DE JUNIN S.R.L. T.L.      149.376,97     
JN JNIU 30-70702274-0 PLATABUS S.A. T.L.                       -       
JN JNIU 30-71124418-9 EMPRESA ROBLEDO S.R.L. T.L.        34.130,60     


